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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Biddle, Sekou  
7605 13th Street NW 
Washington, DC 20012

1.UNCF 
2.Executive 
3.Washington, D.C.

08/30/2025 $105.00 $105.00

Candi King for VA 
17717 Wayside Drive 
Dumfries, VA 22026

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Dumfries, Virginia

06/01/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Dialoiso, Felix  
57 Cape Henlopen Drive 
Unit 107 
Lewes, DE 19958

1.Harbor Link 
2.CEO 
3.Baltimore, Virginia

08/29/2025 $750.00 $750.00

Frankin, Magaret  
2420 Five Fathom Circle 
Woodbridge, VA 22191

1.PWC Board of Supervisiors 
2.Elected Official 
3.Prince William County, Virginia

06/04/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Friends of Briana Sewell 
P.O. Box 1849 
Woodbridge, VA 22195

1. 
2.Candidate Campaign Committee 
3.Woodbridge, Virginia

07/07/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Jackson Hewitt Tax Service 
14075 Noblewood Plaza 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

1. 
2.Tax Services 
3.Woodbridge, Virginia

06/01/2025 $500.00 $500.00

ND CH Development LLC 
409 Washington Avenue 
Suite 900 
Towson, MD 21204

1. 
2. 
3.

06/01/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Norman, Ronald  
17818 Oyster Bay Court 
Dumfries, VA 22026

1.Not Applicable 
2.Retired 
3.Dumfries, Virginia

06/01/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Porta, Earnie  
P.O. Box 502 
Occoquan, VA 22125

1.Self-Employed 
2.Attorney 
3.Occoquan, Virginia

06/01/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Terra Site Construction, LLC 
6944 Winchester Road 
Front Royal, VA 22630

1. 
2.Matters Relating to Infrastructure, Building and R 
3.Front Royal, Virginia

06/11/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

White, Frank  
N/A 
N/A, VA 22025

1. 
2. 
3.

06/01/2025 $300.00 $300.00

Williams, Warren  
3701 Village Park Drive 
Chevy Chase, MD 20815

1.The Warrenton Group 
2.CEOP 
3.Washington, DC 20016

05/29/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00
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Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Total This Period $17,905.00
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No Schedule B results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

FedEx Office 
5719 W Broad Street 
Richmond, VA 23230

Printing Services Nathan 
Dowdy 05/31/2025 $54.47

Old Hickory Golf Club 
11921 Chanceford Drive 
Prince William County, VA 22192

Fundraising Event Nathan 
Dowdy 06/01/2025 $4,800.00

Moore Campaigns 
111 Quincy Place NE 
Washington, DC 20002

PAC Materials Nathan 
Dowdy 06/04/2025 $1,000.00

Old Hickory Golf Club 
11921 Chanceford Drive 
Prince William County, VA 22192

Food and Beverage Luke Torian 06/06/2025 $137.50

Lateef for VA 
P.O. Box 7810 
Woodbridge, VA 22195

Donation Nathan 
Dowdy 06/13/2025 $12,000.00

Pinehurst 
80 Carolina Vista 
Pinehurst, NC 28374

Travel and Lodging Luke Torian 07/18/2025 $25.00

Lifted Restaurant 
450 Summer Street 
Boston, MA 02210

Food and Beverage Luke Torian 08/06/2025 $168.21

Total This Period $18,185.18
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 12 $17,905.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 3 $300.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 15 $18,205.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $18,185.18

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $18,185.18

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $181,353.60

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $18,205.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $18,205.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $199,558.60

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$18,185.18

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $18,185.18

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $181,373.42

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $31,000.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $271,055.91

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $18,205.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $289,260.91

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $320,260.91

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $120,702.31

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$18,185.18

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $138,887.49

29. Ending Balance $181,373.42
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